Zou Bisou Menu
https://menuweb.menu

20 Livery St, Royal Leamington Spa, CV324NG, United Kingdom
+441926882709

The restaurant from Royal Leamington Spa offers 23 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average
price of £5.
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Zou Bisou Yenu

Main

VEGETARIAN ENGLISH BREAKFAST £8

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Trench

FRENCH ONION SOUP

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Ingredients Used
ONION
FRENCH ONION

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

Breakfast

BACON SANDWICH WITH WHITE
BUTTERED BREAD (GLUTEN, DAIRY)

CROISSANT WITH CHEESE AND
TOMATO (GLUTEN, DAIRY)

£4

£4

AVOCADO, TOMATO, BACON AND
SCRAMBLED EGG (GF) (EGG, DAIRY)

FRESH TOMATO AND MUSHROOMS
ON BROWN TOAST (VG) (GLUTEN)

FRESH TOMATO AND MUSHROOMS
ON BROWN BUTTERED TOAST
(GLUTEN, DAIRY)

AVOCADO AND FRESH TOMATO ON
BROWN TOAST (VG) (GLUTEN)

AVOCADO AND FRESH TOMATO ON
BROWN BUTTERED TOAST (GLUTEN,
DAIRY)

RASPBERRY AND GRANOLA
BREAKFAST SUNDAE (GF) (DAIRY)

CHEESE AND HAM CROISSANT
(DAIRY, GLUTEN)

CROISSANT WITH BUTTER AND JAM
(GLUTEN, DAIRY)

SCRAMBLED EGG ON BROWN
BUTTERED TOAST (EGG, GLUTEN,
DAIRY)

SAUSAGE AND EGG SANDWICH
WITH WHITE BUTTERED BREAD
(EGG, GLUTEN, DAIRY, SULPHITES,
MUSTARD)

BACON AND EGG SANDWICH WITH
WHITE BUTTERED BREAD (EGG,
GLUTEN, DAIRY)

SAUSAGE SANDWICH WITH WHITE
BUTTERED BREAD (GLUTEN, DAIRY,
SULPHITES, MUSTARD)

LARGE ENGLISH BREAKFAST (EGG,
GLUTEN, DAIRY, SULPHITES,
MUSTARD)

£5

£5

£5

£4

£3

£4

£5

£5

£4

£8



Zou Bisou Yenu

Zou Bisou

20 Livery St, Royal Leamington Opening Hours:

Spa, CV324NG, United Kingdom Monday 09:00 - 23:00
Tuesday 09:00 - 23:00
Wednesday 09:00 - 23:00
Thursday 09:00 - 23:00
Friday 09:00 - 23:00

Made with menuweb.menu Saturday 09:00 - 23:00
Sunday 10:00 - 22:30
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